23
GENERAL SERVICE PRESSURE GAUGE
MODEL : P110 SERIES
Standard FeaturesStandard Features
SERVICE INTENDED
P110 Series, General Service Pressure gauge,
Feature low cost and high quality and is suitable for non-corrosive fluid.
Air, Oil, Gas or Water service are the most common applications.

-
01
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
24
BASE MODEL
P110 : GENERAL SERVICE PRESSURE GAUGE
NOMINAL DIAMETER
MOUNTING TYPE (Refer to Mounting type & Dimension)
ACCURACY
PROCESS CONNECTION
CONNECTION TYPE
UNIT
RANGE
DIAL COLOR
OPTIONS
0 : 40mm
1 : 50mm
2 : 60mm
3 : 75mm
4 : 100mm
6 : 150mm
7 : 200mm
A : Bottom Connection, Direct, Not available with Diameter 200mm
B : Bottom Connection, Surface, Case Mounting Plate, Not available with Diameter 40mm
F : Center Back Connection, Direct, Not available with Diameter 100mm(OLD) and 150mm and 200mm
G : Lower Back Connection, Direct, Only available with Diameter 100mm(OLD) and 150mm
H : Center Back Connection, Flush, Case Center Mounting Plate, Only available with Diameter
60mm, 75mm and 100mm(New)
J : Center Back Connection, Flush, Cover Mounting Plate, Not available with Diameter 40mm, 100mm(OLD)
150mm and 200mm
M : Lower Back Connection, Flush, Case Center Mounting Bracket, Only available with Diameter
100mm(OLD)
N : Lower Back Connection, Flush, Cover Mounting Plate, Only available with Diameter
100mm(OLD) and 150mm
4 : ±1.5% of Full Scale. Not available with diameter 40mm
6 : ±3.0% of Full Scale
B : 1/8”, Only available with diameter 40,50mm
C : 1/4”, Only available with diameter 50,60mm
D : 3/8”, Not available with diameter 40,50,60mm
E : 1/2”, Only available with diameter 100,150,200mm
B : PF
C : PT
D : NPT
Z : Other (See Note 1)
I : MPa
J : kPa
H : bar
Refer to Pressure  Unit & Range Table
1 : 2 Colors
5 : 3 Colors, Available with
Compound & Vacuum Gauges
0 : None
1 : Accessories
Note 1, Special connection type is available such as BSP & BSPT
0P110 A 6 B C B 041 1 0 SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
PD
01
-
01
25
P110 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP110 : TYPE OF MOUNTING PD
01
-
01
26
PRESSURE UNIT & RANGE TABLEPRESSURE UNIT & RANGE TABLE
○ : AVAILABLE × : NOT AVAILABLE
PD